BEZIRKSMEISTERSCHAFT 2010
Bezirk 2000 Industriegebiet

1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren

1.BSV Oberwiese |

Frank Sandhofe 372, Michael List 378, Theo Hemmerde, jun. 368

2.SV Langendreer |

Thomas Krollmann 380, Jens Peter Blum 357, Michael Blim 358

3.BSV Holthausen |

Andreas Werner 360, Christian Bayerwaltes 358, Sven Bublitz 363

4.SSV Borbach |

Sven Van Bevern 376, Daniel Fenner 369, Markus Tumpach 333

5.BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark |
Mark Jaust 367, Christian Beerenbrock 359, Oliver StraBmann 349

6.SV Natrop-Pelkum |

279

282

273

263

265

271

Bernd Schulte 356, Bernd Schniggendiller 360, Stephan Peveling-Oberhag 358

7.BSG Meckinghoven |

Christoph Trosken 358, Michael Hans 363, Tim Wegmann 352

8.BSV Wattenscheid-Hontrop |
Andreas Stein 356, Andreas Bertelt 345, Oliver Flottchen 336

9.ABSV Wattenscheid |

Martin Lange 333, Joachim Steinhoff 358, Michael Ellerbrock 337

10.SV St Hub.Sodingen Bérnig |
Jan Matthias Gramza 302, Michael Rabsahl 318, Hendrik Voges 244

1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren

1.Uwe Hansmann
2.Andre Landvoigt
3.Paul Westhoff
4.Thomas Krollmann
5.Michael List
6.Sven Van Bevern
7.Frank Sandhofe
8.Daniel Quabeck
9.Holger Rose
10.Andreas Dorr
11.Daniel Fenner
12.J6rg Hocheder
13.Theo Hemmerde, jun.
14.Mark Jaust

BSV Buer-Biilse

TuS 09 Erkenschwick

DSC Wanne-Eickel

SV Langendreer

BSV Oberwiese

SSV Borbach

BSV Oberwiese

SBS Andreas Hofer Gladbeck
SSC Bottrop

SV Holthausen

SSV Borbach

BSV Bochum-Oberdahlhausen
BSV Oberwiese

BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark

269

259

259

222

278

278

274

284

269

266

267

257

268

217
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93
94

96
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96
96
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93
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89
93
90
87

281

264

268

272

270

261

267

258

254

221

98
98
98
97
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96
90
93
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91
97
92
95
96

98
98
95
91
96
97
95
94
92
93
92
91
90
90

1118

1095

1081

1078

1075

1074

1073

1037

1028

864

386
385
385
380
378
376
372
371
371
370
369
368
368
367

gez. Bezirkssportleiter Hans-Peter Schmitz
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Bezirk 2000 Industriegebiet

1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren

15.Karsten Sandhofe
16.Michael Hans
17.Sven Bublitz

18.J6rg Frohn
19.Michael Meier
20.Bernd Schniggendiller
21.Andreas Werner
22.Michael Scherer
23.Marcel Hardich
24.Christian Beerenbrock
25.Joachim Steinhoff
26.Michael Blim
27.Stephan Peveling-Oberhag
28.Christian Bayerwaltes
29.Christoph Trosken
30.Jens Peter Blim
31.Andreas Stein
32.Patrick Wurmsee
33.Bernd Schulte

34.Tim Wegmann
35.0liver Stralmann
36.Stefan Wieneck
37.Ulrich Niemeyer
38.Andreas Bertelt
39.Marcel Kaiser
40.Reinholt Schlechter
41. Andre Stoklassa
42.Michael Ellerbrock
43.Marcus Moéldermann
44.Oliver Flottchen
45.Markus Tumpach
46.Martin Lange
47.Michael Rabsahl
48.Frank Hdolscher
49.Jan Matthias Gramza
50.Christoph Hombucher
51.Thorsten Rademacher

BSV Oberwiese

BSG Meckinghoven

BSV Holthausen

DSC Wanne-Eickel

BSV Diana Herne-Baukau
SV Natrop-Pelkum

BSV Holthausen

BSV Erle-Middelich

BSV Buer-Biilse

BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark
ABSV Wattenscheid

SV Langendreer

SV Natrop-Pelkum

BSV Holthausen

BSG Meckinghoven

SV Langendreer

BSV Wattenscheid-Hontrop
SV Gladbeck-Mitte

SV Natrop-Pelkum

BSG Meckinghoven

BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark
BSGi Hochlar

BSV Oberwiese

BSV Wattenscheid-Hontrop
BSGi Hochlar

TuS 09 Erkenschwick

BSV Holthausen

ABSV Wattenscheid

DSC Wanne-Eickel

BSV Wattenscheid-Hontrop
SSV Borbach

ABSV Wattenscheid

SV St Hub.Sodingen Bornig
SSV Borbach

SV St Hub.Sodingen Bornig
SV Langendreer

SSV Muttental

92 86 95 93 366
87 89 91 9 363
85 93 93 92 363
87 91 9% 89 363
9 89 94 89 362
92 89 87 92 360
89 89 92 90 360
9 92 86 91 359
88 92 90 89 359
91 90 89 89 359
88 90 90 90 358
88 92 89 89 358
9 91 91 86 358
92 91 89 86 358
94 89 90 85 358
87 94 92 84 357
88 90 8 92 356
87 91 92 86 356
94 91 88 83 356
89 91 86 86 352
86 88 84 91 349
83 86 87 92 348
85 83 85 89 347
89 85 84 87 345
82 91 8 86 344
83 87 85 87 342
86 81 87 85 339
79 8 90 82 337
84 84 89 80 337
86 84 87 79 336
77 82 91 83 333
80 83 88 82 333
77 84 74 83 318
81 77 75 79 312
76 81 79 66 302
71 73 79 69 292
66 78 68 77 289
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1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren

52.Andre Wittenborg SV Langendreer

53.Markus Atzert SV St Hub.Sodingen Bornig

54.Bjorn Scheerer SSV Borbach

55.Hendrik Voges SV St Hub.Sodingen Bornig
1.10.10 Mannschaft nur zur Qualifikation.

BSV Buer-Bllse |
Holger Dietrich 385, Uwe Hansmann 386, Marcel Hardich 359

DSC Wanne-Eickel |
Sascha Meinert 351, Jérg Frohn 363, Marcus Méldermann 337

1.10.10 Einzel nur zur Qualifikation.

BSV Buer-Blilse
BSV Diana Herne-Baukau
DSC Wanne-Eickel

Holger Dietrich
Frank Fielhauer

Sascha Meinert

1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damen

1.BSV Rotthausen |
Claudia Harnau 381, Bettina Traud 375, Jennifer Kirsch 379

2.BSV Buer-Bllse |
Nadine Kuhlmann 390, Stefanie Hansmann 378, Jasmin Pforth 355

3.BSV Oberwiese |
Christiane Westhoff 371, Barbel Westhoff 365, Katharina Berse 338

4.BSV Herbede |
Stefanie Schroer 367, Beate Renner 351, Brigitte Schroer 346

5.BSV Freischitz Hiltrop Il
Nicole Opiolla 357, Anne Bublitz 331, Stefanie Rottker 358

1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damen

1.Nadine Kuhlmann BSV Buer-Biilse

2.Katharina Weissenfeld SV Polsum

BSG Meckinghoven

BSV Rotthausen

5.Jennifer Kirsch BSV Rotthausen

6.Danuta Burda SV Holthausen

BSV Buer-Bulse

BSV Bochum-Oberdahlhausen

3.Katrin Heitkamp
4.Claudia Harnau

7.Stefanie Hansmann
8.Kristin-Kathar Hocheder

69
76
71
51

283 281

285 276

270 264

263 275

255 264

77
71
65
57

98 100

96
95
94
94
95
96
93

69
66
68
64

286

282

270

267

272

94
94
95
94
94
94
96
96

71
63
71
72

286
276
275
244

1130

1051

385
366
351

1135

1123

1074

1064

1046

390
383
382
381
379
378
378
377
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1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damen

9.Bettina Traud
10.Christiane Westhoff
11.Kristin RosowskKi
12.Stefanie Hummel
13.Susanne Nieland
14.Claudia Gresch
15.Kerstin Konig
16. Stefanie Schroer
17.Béarbel Westhoff
18.Claudia Kniep
19.Claudia Mees
20.Stefanie Rottker
21.Silvia Ter Horst
22.Nicole Opiolla
23.Jasmin Pforth
24.Beate Renner
25.Brigitte Schroer
26.Rabea Grof
27.Nicole Jochheim
28.Christiane Hower
29. Stefanie Grunenberg
30.Katharina Berse
31.Corinna Brall
32.Anke Godeke
33.Anne Bublitz
34.Dunja Putz
35.Andrea Taube
36.Melanie Mattner
37.Agnes Anders
38.Jessica Tondorf

BSV Rotthausen

BSV Oberwiese

SBS Andreas Hofer Gladbeck
BSV Freischitz Hiltrop

BSV Holthausen

BSV Holthausen

BSG Meckinghoven

BSV Herbede

BSV Oberwiese

BSV Freischitz Hiltrop

BSV Bochum-Oberdahlhausen
BSV Freischitz Hiltrop

SSC Bottrop

BSV Freischitz Hiltrop

BSV Buer-Biilse

BSV Herbede

BSV Herbede

SV Holthausen

SV Papenholz

BSV Oberwiese

SV St Hub.Sodingen Bornig
BSV Oberwiese

SV Natrop-Pelkum

BSG Bruch

BSV Freischitz Hiltrop

BSV Erle-Middelich

SBS Andreas Hofer Gladbeck
SV St Hub.Sodingen Boérnig
SV Natrop-Pelkum

BSV Erle-Middelich

1.10.11 Mannschaft nur zur Qualifikation.

BSV Freischitz Hiltrop |

Jessica Klopfel 377, Stefanie Hummel 370, Claudia Kniep 360

1.10.11 Einzel nur zur Qualifikation.

Jessica Klopfel
Manuela Mandt

BSV Freischitz Hiltrop
BSV Diana Herne-Baukau
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1107

377
369
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